TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P12-0513

= SUPFLIES

SAFETY PRODUCTS

Radians Class 3 Color Blocked Hooded Sweatshirt

Type R, Class 3 long sleeve hooded sweatshirt with zipper closure offers superior warmth while keeping you visible. Black elastic knit waistband and
cuffs. Low Piling Polyester fleece material with color blocking at the bottom. 2" silver reflective tape. Full front zipper closure and two lower pouch

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

pockets. Custom imprinting available on left chest and back center. Meets ANSI/ISEA 107 Standards.

Item

12-0513

12-0512

12-0514

12-0508

12-0509

12-0510

12-0511

Description

Attributes

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

3X-Large

4X-Large

5X-Large



