

Item P12-0513

Radians Class 3 Color Blocked Hooded Sweatshirt

Type R, Class 3 long sleeve hooded sweatshirt with zipper closure offers superior warmth while keeping you visible. Black elastic knit waistband and cuffs. Low Piling Polyester fleece material with color blocking at the bottom. 2" silver reflective tape. Full front zipper closure and two lower pouch pockets. Custom imprinting available on left chest and back center. Meets ANSI/ISEA 107 Standards.

Item	Description	Attributes
12-0513		Size: Medium
12-0512		Size: Large
12-0514		Size: X-Large
12-0508		Size: 2X-Large
12-0509		Size: 3X-Large
12-0510		Size: 4X-Large
12-0511		Size: 5X-Large